
Remark  :  Menu Seq  :  51

BKKMONALL

 2,017 2,019  175,715 173,549  74  0 21,949  0  0 0

JANUARY  

FEBRUARY 

MARCH    

APRIL    

MAY      

JUNE     

JULY     

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 133

 153

 143

 159

 179

 172

 166

 176

 175

 173

 186

 202

 133

 155

 143

 159

 180

 171

 166

 176

 175

 173

 186

 202

 8,637

 12,632

 16,702

 16,030

 15,233

 13,848

 14,388

 15,271

 13,677

 16,836

 16,370

 16,091

 8,136

 13,022

 15,597

 16,118

 15,436

 13,192

 14,599

 13,968

 13,289

 16,865

 16,021

 17,306

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 74

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1,602

 2,127

 1,587

 1,329

 1,201

 1,451

 2,440

 2,130

 2,360

 1,959

 2,025

 1,738

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Form :

NANNAKHON  AIRPORT
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Traffic of Commercial and Non Commercial Flight Classified By Airport / Month  From : JANUARY   2015  To : DECEMBER  2015
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